Départementale du 28 juin 2009

NOM

GAFFURI
L'HERITIER
RAUTURIER
MAURIES
RICARD
NOBILI
ESNAULT
GRANIER
CARUEL
CHARRIER
LEMAIRE
CcopP
LEDOUX
RAUTURIER
BORCHORST
DARLON
VION
BEILVERT
BERNARD
VERNIN
PRUNIER
BLAIRON
VERBRUGGHE
BRUNDU-LEMAIRE
COEUGNET
CARTIAUX
LAUDE
PORTRON
DE LEIRIS
BERTHIER
DARMET
TEISSIER
WOLOCH
MASSOULIE
ROUS
COUDE
DUDKIN
STEPANOVA
GRELLIER
LYS
CASTAING
TELLESCHI
DAEM
GACHET
QUINQUENEL
ROBERT
SAINT-PERON
ROUZOT
BIBAUT
CHENOT
TCHENG
COFFE
ADOLPHE
LE MEUR
TESSIER
AMIARD
LE TACONNOUX
HAYER
TEISSIER

Réseau long

Prénom

Julien
Jean-Philippe
Christophe
Benjamin
Gael
Jacques
Cédric
Damien
Francois
Daniel
Yann-Pierrick
Goran
Nicolas
Canmille
Clarissa
Benoit
Ludovic
René
Léo
Christian
Jean-Marc
Sylvain
Alain
Sarah
Raphael
Yves
Philippe
Alain
Florian
Laurent
Véronique
Julien
Yannis
Jean-Pierre
Jean-Francgois
Lionel
Sergey
Helena
Christophe
Isabelle
Olivier
Bruno
Adriaan
Amandine
Hervé
Philippe
Lionel
Denis
Sébastien
Franck
Sophie
Daniel
Philippe
Pierre
Daniel
Renaud
Pascal
Nicolas
Jean-Baptiste

Club

ASIGN
Rathelot
GO 78
GO 78
ACB
GO 78
ASIGN
CSLG Melun
GO 78
EIS
GO 78
ACB
GR
GO 78
ACB
GR
GO 78
MJC
NL
POS
cocC
GR
ACB
GO 78
NL
NL
GO 78
USM
Rathelot
Balise 63
NL
ACB
MSO
CcoC
NL
GO 78
NL
NL
NL
NL
ACB
ACB
GO 78
GR
ASIGN
NL
NL
NL
NL
GO 78
GR
ACB
USM
NL
USM
GO 78
NL
TOM
NL

Postes

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
23
25
25
25
21
19
19
18
25
16
14
25
5

Temps (min)

80

81

84

86

88

93

95

96

104
104
105
106
106
106
109
111
113
114
114
114
115
115
116
119
119
122
123
123
130
132
132
132
134
135
138
143
144
145
149
149
83

117
125
134
133
143
160
161
162
126
145
149
122
180
121
140
205
25

Pénalités
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N
SN

Points

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
23
22
22
22
21
19
19
18
18
16
14
13
5
Abandon



